A lot abutting at the intersection of two or more streets. A lot abutting on a curved 
street or streets shall be considered a corner lot if straight lines drawn from the 
foremost points of the side lot lines to the foremost point of the lot meet at an 
interior angle of less than one hundred and thirty-five (135) degrees. 

Lot, Double Frontage: A lot having frontage on two (2) non-intersecting streets as distinguished  
  from a corner lot. 

Lot Line: The boundary dividing a given lot from adjacent lots or the right-of-way of a street 
or alley. 

Lot of Record:

[...]

lot line. 

C. Accessory buildings shall be located at least five (5) feet from any other building on 
the same lot. 

8.05. Minimum Lot Sizes 

A. Uses Permitted: 

1. Except Townhouse 

Six thousand (6,000) sq. ft. for the first 
dwelling unit plus two thousand five 
hundred (2500) sq. feet for each 
additional unit. 

2. Townhouses 2,500 square feet for each unit. 

B. Uses Permitted on Appeal: 

1. Churches and Country Clubs One (1) acre 

2. Schools  Five (5) acres plus one (1) acre for each 

one hundred (100) or fraction of one